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|
A OPTICAL FIBER SPECIFICATIONS: . |
|
|
|

OFL
ATTENUATION |
DART BANDWIDTH |
NUMBER | 1BER TYREJLABLE TYRE 4B/ Kk MHZz —Km & OPTICAL FIBER ‘
800nm | 1500nm| 1310nm[1250nm | 820nm | 1500nm |
|
X—=18259425—-1 | 62.5/125 OM1 MAXIMUM 5.5 1.5 N /A N /A 200 600 ABUFPER
|
X—1859425-72 50/125 OMZ MAXIMUM 5.5 1.5 N /A N /A 500 500 A
ARAMID  YARN |
X—1859425-3 50/125 OM3 MAXIMUM | 3.5 1.5 N /A N /A 1500 500
|
|
X—=1859420—-4 | SM,G652D 0NV MAXIMUM | N /A N /A 0.7/ 0./ N/ A N /A 2.9 +£0.15 . |
|
|
|
|
A TGHT BUFFER: 900x£50um ' |
SUFFER COLORS: BLUE AND WHITE |
|
OUTER JACKET MATERIAL TO BE PVC OR AUTER JACKET — »
—NGINEERING APPROVED EQUIVALENT. |
COLOR 1O B ORANGE FOR MULIIMODE OMT, OMZ. A
COLOR TO BE YELLOW FOR SINGLEMODE. — 0.9 +0.25 - |
COLOR TO B AQUA FOR MULIMODE OMS. ]
4. CABLE RATINGS Mebl OR eEXCrbED THE REQUIREMENTS
OF TELCORDIA CR—409—-COREL. |
ITHE FOLLOWING INFORMATION 15 FOR REFERENCE ONLY: |
TEMPERATURES: £\ N N\ £\ 5 | |
OPERATION: _20°C TO +70°C 8 TE CONNECTIVITY OPTICAL FIBER CABLE [FIBER—CABLE TYPE] ZIPCORD EXXXXXX OFNR (UL) c(UL) YY/WW XXXXX METERS (SO XXXXXX) % i |
INSTALLATION: —20°C 10 +/0C 5
STORAGE /SHIPPING: —40°C TO +70°C |
VINIMUM BEND RADIUS: LEGEND TO BE REPEATED EVERY METER WITH BLACK COLOR INK. |
AT INSTALLATION LOAD: 20 X Cable Diameter |
UNLOADED (FREE): 10 X Cable Diameter
FIBER—CABLE TYPE—— "SM—0S2" FOR SINGLEMODE, "62.5/125-0M17,
50/125-0M27,"50/125-0M3" FOR MULTIMODE. |
|
AEXXXXXX — MANUFACTURER'S UL FILE NUMBER |
PART NUMBER LIST |
A YY/WW - YEAR/WEEK — EXAMPIE: M/q5 3—1859425—-4| 2—1859425-4 | 1-1859425—-4 SM—0S2 |
5—1859425-5 ] 2—1859425—5 | 1-1859425—-5 50/125—0M3
Q XXXXX — SEQUENTIAL MeTer MARKING, TOLERANCE ON 571809425-2 | 271859420-2 | 1-1809425-2 50/125-0M2 |
 ENGTH MARKINGS: 70%/+W©% 5—1859425—1| 2—1859425—1 | 1-1859425—1 62.5/125—0M1 |
° 5000M 2000M TO00M CIBER_CABLE TYPE |
MANUFACTURERS SHOP ORDER NUMBER TO BE D o |
PRINTED IN APPROXIMATE POSITION SHOWN. THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. ZKJ:ESSE S Zg:ii: -:TE e,
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS RICKY CHEN A ‘
n o - | RICKY_CHEN FO CABLE, ZIP,3.0MM,2F,0FNR
@ Q j% EE% % APPLEAT\ON SPEC
e + - L - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO ‘
MATERIAL 7 FINISH ) WEIGHT B Az 00779 @:W 594905 — |
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